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EZCOOL EZ-0O8PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 120W

TENDA S110PC 10 PORT 10/100 Mbps POE+ SWITCH

TENDA TEG1105PD 5PORT 10/100/1000 POE
EXTENDER

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120W

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-SFP 8 PORT 8FE+2GE+1SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 120W

TENDA TEF1109P-8-63W 8 PORT 10/100 1 UPLI
POE SWIT

HILOOK NS-0109P-60(B) (0-STD) 8XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 60W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0310P-E/M 8XFE+2XFE 65W POE
SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W
POE SWITCH

TENDA TEF1110P-8-102W 8P 10/100 PoE+2 ULINK
SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-2XFE
96W POE SWITCH

Marka

Ezcool

Tenda

Tenda

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Tenda

Hilook

Hikvision

Dahua

Tenda

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

19,25

20,52

22,55

25,85

29,15

31,35

31,35

32,06

33,00

40,70

57,20

58,61

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



I |

w)
‘1
'

s aSEEE]E)

P |

Ao

DAHUA PFS3110-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-1GE-
1XGE/SFP 96W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8GT-96 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE 96W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3210-8GT2GF-96 8XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
65W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK LS109P 9PORT 10/100 POE SWITCH

TP-LINK LS108GP 8PORT GIGABIT DESKTOP SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1009P 9PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TP-LINK LS1210GP 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1210P 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1311MP 8 PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1210MP 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1008MP 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES110D-P 8XFE-2XGE MASAUSTU
NETWORK SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3211-8GT-120 11 PORT 8XGE-2XGE/SFP
120W POE SWITCH
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